
 Snowman
Bells
Holly 
Sleigh
Winter 
Robin 
Giving 
Lights
Love 
Gingerbread 

Sign Language 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.





December Disaster - Answers



DNA Coding

UCA GUA GUG CGA UGA AUG GAU GUU CGA GUU UGC UAA GGU AUG UUU
CCC CAG GUG AUA UAG GCG AGG UUU AUG CAU CUA UAU UAC GGC UGA
CAA UAU UUG GGG GAA AUG GCC AAA AAC UUC CCU UAA GGG UGU UCU
AUG GAC UGU CUA GGC UUC UAG CAG UAU GCA AAA AUG CAA UUU CGA
CGG GUG AAA UGA GGA AUC GUG UCG UCC GCG AGA UUG ACU AAU GUA

PETER
AHMED
MILLY

JONAH
PRIYA

MATTEO



The suspects who's DNA was found are...



Cipher Coding

Meet me at the library 
Bring your torch 
Don't tell anyone 

Abtash Cipher 



Leave the bottle by the lake 
We will be so powerful 

Caeser Cipher 





Congratulations! 



You have completed the Steve's Winter Wish Activity
Box!



You have unlocked the bonus activity, access to watch
the annual Institution of Engineering and Technology

(IET) Christmas space lecture!





Have you ever wondered if humans could live and work
on the Moon?



Watch our lecture at the University of Surrey to find out

more and hear from Prof Craig Underwood as he unwraps
the current mission proposals to land on the Moon and

build a “lunar village”.




IET Lecture 


